

New Names in Volume XXXIII

NEW SUBFAMILY

	PAGE
<i>MARSUPOSTRONGYLINAE</i> Seneviratna, 1959	137

NEW GENERA

<i>ARTIONEMA</i> Yeh Liang-Sheng, 1959	17
<i>CAPSULATA</i> Sandeman, 1959	171
<i>HYRACONEMA</i> Yeh Liang-Sheng, 1959	8

NEW SPECIES

<i>ANOMOTAENIA PRINOPSIA</i> Mettrick, 1959	277
<i>ARTIONEMA AFRICANA</i> Yeh Liang-Sheng, 1959	68
<i>ARTIONEMA HARTWICHI</i> Yeh Liang-Sheng, 1959	33
<i>ASTIOTREMA SUDANENSIS</i> Khalil, 1959	263
<i>CAPSULATA EDENENSIS</i> Sandeman, 1959	171
<i>COSMOCERCA KASHMIRENSIS</i> Fotedar, 1959... ..	161
<i>GANEO BUFONIS</i> Fotedar, 1959	151
<i>INERMICAPSIFER RHODESIENSIS</i> Mettrick, 1959... ..	273
<i>PROTEOCEPHALUS PLATYSTOMI</i> Lynsdale, 1959	147
<i>PTYCHOBOTHRIUM CYPSELURI</i> Rao, 1959	267
<i>THELAZIA UGANDENSIS</i> Wahid, 1959	257

NEW TYPE OF CERCARIA

" <i>DIPLOCERCOUS</i> " Dawes, 1959	209
--	-----

DATES OF PUBLICATION FOR VOLUME XXXII

Nos. 1/2	30th June 1958
No. 3	20th October 1958
No. 4	31st December 1958

CORRIGENDA IN VOLUME XXXII

Page 221—Legend to figure should read "Fig. 5".

Page 223—Legend to figure should read "Fig. 3".

Page 272—for "*MORGASCARIDA*" read "*MORGASCARIDIA*".